
DAVENPORT NORTH HIGH SCHOOL 2021 GIRLS SOCCER

2/1/2022

 Day Date Time Opponent Location contract

 Monday March 14, 2022 1st Day of Practice

Monday March 28, 2022 1st Competition Date   

Tuesday March 29, 2022 5:00 Assumption  (JV/V) Assumption MAC

Thursday March 31, 2022 4:30 PM Moline (JV/V) Moline Y

Tuesday April 5, 2022 4:30 PM Central (V/JV) North MAC

Thursday April 7, 2022 4:30 PM Dubuque Wahlert (V/JV) North Sent

Friday April 8, 2022 4:30 PM Dub. Senior Dub. Senior Y

Tuesday April 12, 2022 4:30 PM West (V/JV) West MAC

Thursday April 14, 2022 5:00 PM North Scott (V/JV) North MAC

Tuesday April 19, 2022 5:30 PM Bettendorf (V/JV) North MAC

Thursday April 21, 2022 5:00 PM Iowa City Regina (V/JV) Iowa City Regina Y

Friday April 22, 2022 4:15 PM Cedar Rapids Jefferson () CR Jefferson N

Tuesday April 26, 2022 4:30 PM DeWitt (V/JV) DeWitt MAC

Friday April 29, 2022 4:30 PM Rock Island (V/JV) North Y

Tuesday May 3, 2022 4:30 PM Pleasant Valley (V/JV) Pleasant Valley MAC

Tuesday May 10, 2022 5:00 PM Muscatine (JV/V) North MAC

Thursday May 12, 2022 5:00 PM Fort Madison (V/JV) Ft. Madison Y

Monday May 16, 2022 4:30 PM Iowa City, City High (V/JV) North Y

Tuesday May 17, 2022 5:00 PM Clinton North MAC

Friday May 20, 2022 Regional

Tuesday May 24, 2022 Regional

Thursday May 26, 2022 Regional Final

Tuesday May 31, 2022 State James Cownie Soccer, DM

Wednesday June 2, 2022 State James Cownie Soccer, DM



DAVENPORT NORTH HIGH SCHOOL 2021 GIRLS SOCCER

2/1/2022

Friday June 4, 2022 State James Cownie Soccer, DM

Allowed 17 Dates

Scheduled 17


